
Agronomy

Team Results

1st Place: Ohio

2nd Place: Virginia

3rd Place: Pennsylvania

4th Place: Delaware

Individual Results

1st Place: Grant Debruin - Ohio

2nd Place: Lahni Stachler - Ohio

3rd Place: Graham Carson - Ohio

4th Place: Lydia Zwoll - Ohio

5th Place: Leighton Webb - Delaware

6th Place: Lily Woodring - Pennsylvania

7th Place: Jacob Walters - Virginia

8th Place: Trey French - Virginia

9th Place: Parker Sheetz - Virginia
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Student Line Score Report
Agronomy

2019

C1- Hay Placing Written Exam Insect ID Crop and Weed ID
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Student Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Student Rank


Student Name

1 OH Grant Debruin- Ohio 39037 88 160 105
2 OH Lahni Stachler- Ohio 36737 48 172 110
3 OH Graham Carson- Ohio 36647 48 176 95
4 OH Lydia Zwoll- Ohio 33237 44 156 95
5 DE Leighton Webb- Delaware 32447 68 164 45
6 PA Lily Woodring- Pennsylvania 30239 68 140 55
7 VA Jacob Walters- Virginia 29544 24 152 75
8 VA Trey French- Virginia 28428 32 154 70
9 VA Parker Sheetz- Virginia 28047 44 144 45
10 VA Camden Nichols- Virginia 26947 40 152 30
11 PA Michael Johnson- Pennsylvania 26217 60 110 75
12 PA Alden Homan- Pennsylvania 24717 60 130 40
13 PA Dristen Wolfe- Pennsylvania 23817 48 128 45
14 DE Katie Severson- Delaware 23350 32 136 15
15 DE Trinity Ranshaw- Delaware 21317 24 152 20
16 DE Emma Stallings- Delaware 19239 36 102 15
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Student Summary Report for
Agronomy

2019 Student Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST
1 Grant Debruin 1 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 390 390
2 Lahni Stachler 2 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 367 367
3 Graham Carson 3 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 366 366
4 Lydia Zwoll 4 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 332 332
5 Leighton Webb 4 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 324 324
6 Lily Woodring 4 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 302 302
7 Jacob Walters 3 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 295 295
8 Trey French 1 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 284 284
9 Parker Sheetz 2 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 280 280

10 Camden Nichols 4 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 269 269
11 Michael Johnson 3 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 262 262
12 Alden Homan 1 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 247 247
13 Dristen Wolfe 2 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 238 238
14 Katie Severson 1 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 233 233
15 Trinity Ranshaw 3 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 213 213
16 Emma Stallings 2 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 192 192
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C1- Hay Placing Written Exam Insect ID Crop and Weed ID
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST

All Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

1 OH Ohio 1455
  1   Grant Debruin 39037 88 160 105
  2   Lahni Stachler 36737 48 172 110
  3   Graham Carson 36647 48 176 95
  4   Lydia Zwoll 33237 44 156 95

Subtotal: 158 228 664 405

2 VA Virginia 1128
  8   Trey French 28428 32 154 70
  9   Parker Sheetz 28047 44 144 45
  7   Jacob Walters 29544 24 152 75
  10   Camden Nichols 26947 40 152 30

Subtotal: 166 140 602 220

3 PA Pennsylvania 1049
  12   Alden Homan 24717 60 130 40
  13   Dristen Wolfe 23817 48 128 45
  11   Michael Johnson 26217 60 110 75
  6   Lily Woodring 30239 68 140 55

Subtotal: 90 236 508 215

4 DE Delaware 962
  14   Katie Severson 23350 32 136 15
  16   Emma Stallings 19239 36 102 15
  15   Trinity Ranshaw 21317 24 152 20
  5   Leighton Webb 32447 68 164 45

Subtotal: 153 160 554 95

The Big E

CDE Scorer Big E Data 1

09/14/2019 7:42 AMPrinted For:

Data File Name: Page:

Date/Time:



Team Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

Team Summary Report For
Agronomy

2019Year:

School Name Fm ID # ST Advisor Name Tm Act Adj ScrRank MedalDistrct

Ohio 145501 9097 1  OH 12
Virginia 112802 9100 1  VA 12
Pennsylvania 104903 9098 1  PA 12
Delaware 96204 9090 1  DE 12
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